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# Last First Phone# Email Entity

1 Bonner Kristen 708-674-3611 krisyb172@yahoo.com Board of Directors

2 Carroll Shannon 773-592-8552 srainmoor@aol.com

Board of Directors                              

Panthers Manager

3 Daniels Dominic 312-709-3459 dominicdnls@yahoo.com Team Major Coach 

4 Day Latrenda 708-257-3005 ladyladay@yahoo.com DOV Mentor

5 Greene Charmaine 773-531-5416 charmainegreene10@yahoo.com Team Major Director

6 Harris Alonzo 773-996-5195 alonzoharris34@yahoo.com PEN Pals Mentor 

7 Hart Briana 773-218-3190 bhart@mail.bradley.edu Harmony Hornets

8 Harvey Adrian 773-817-2611 adrianharvey19@yahoo.com Office Manager

9 Heard Brittany 773-370-1699 bheard8606@gmail.com Harmony Hornets

10 Hill Rev. JaShawn 773-430-7221 jhill19@luc.edu

Board of Directors                 

DOV Director

11 Jackson Mario 773-875-8851 mario5891@yahoo.com

Board of Directors                     

Panthers Director 

12 Junious Minister Victor 773-220-9831 coachjhoops@gmail.com Executive Director

13 Lane Charisse 773-209-8604 charisse_011@hotmail.com

Board of Directors               

Director of Mentoring  

14 Long Minister Rick 773-977-5793 ministarick@gmail.com Panthers Chaplain

15 Sanders Ray 773-426-7234 cookingwithuncleray@gmail.com PEN Pals Mentor 

16 Scott Abronia 312-560-7047 bronicat@gmail.com Heal The Land Coordinator

17 Sledge Darnelle 773-419-0996 sledgehammerone@gmail.com PEN Pals Director

18 Wills Richard 708-362-0750 arwills@comcast.net Board of Directors

19 Renee 773-490-7662 jamiames2@gmail.com Team Major Cheer Coordinator
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